Position

Deputy Executive Director Of
Finance And Administration

Director Of Procurement And
Information Technology

Director Of Finance

Principal Financial Analyst

Principal Financial Analyst

Principal Administrative Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Associate Administrative
Analyst

Associate Administrative
Analyst

Assistant Financial Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Associate Financial Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Principal Administrative Analyst

Associate Administrative
Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Department

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Finance And
Administration

Total Wages

$254,250

$178,624

$168,015

$156,701

$146,300

$120,584

$116,006

$101,970

$90,491

$84,073

$83,715

$82,125

$75.786

$69,576

$69,446

$64,508

$3,333

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,822

$58,776

$57,501

$55,197

$46,434

$48,572

$37,171

$24,424

$34,985

$17,105

$16,173

$27,435

$16,449

$44,716

$21,155

$25,727

$253



