Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Executive Director Of Finance And Administration		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$254,250	\$44,822
Director Of Procurement And Information Technology		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$178,624	\$58,776
Director Of Finance		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$168,015	\$57,501
Principal Financial Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$156,701	\$55,197
Principal Financial Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$146,300	\$46,434
Principal Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$120,584	\$48,572
Senior Financial Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$116,006	\$37,171
Associate Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$101,970	\$24,424
Associate Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$90,491	\$34,985
Assistant Financial Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$84,073	\$17,105
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$83,715	\$16,173
Associate Financial Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$82,125	\$27,435
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$75,786	\$16,449
Principal Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$69,576	\$44,716
Associate Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$69,446	\$21,155
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$64,508	\$25,727
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Finance And Administration	\$3,333	\$253